

IN THE COURT OF SHRI HASAN ANZAR,  
SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT (CBI-03),  
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI

*CBI Vs. Trilok Chand & Ors.*  
*CC No. 60/24*  
*Charge Sheet No. 11*

30.05.2026

Present : Sh. Shekhar Gehlot, Ld. PP alongwith IO Sh. Mukesh  
Mishra for the CBI.  
Accused Ravindra Singh is present.  
Ms. Vaishali Chauhan, ld. Counsel for Accused.

Ld. Counsel submits that she had received the complete set  
of documents.

Accordingly, put up for further proceedings on **29.07.2026**.

**(HASAN ANZAR)**  
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,  
RADC/New Delhi/30.05.2026